

Dakota County

Board Work Session

Agenda

Thursday, February 22, 2024

7:00 PM

Conference Room L139, Western Service Center, Apple Valley

County Board/Planning Commission Work Session

The purpose of this joint meeting between the Dakota County Board of Commissioners and the Planning Commission is to allow for discussion and direction on the 2024 Planning Commission Work Plan Projects.

- 1. Call To Order
- 2. Introduction to 2024 Planning Commission Work Plan
- 3. Overview of Projects
- 4. Discussion
- 5. Adjournment

For additional information, call 651-438-4418 or email countyadmin@co.dakota.mn.us